
UTTARPARA-KOTRUNG MUNICIPALITY 

N.I.Q- 1o/MSMK/2023-24 

Memo No.1/4979 

Chairman, Uttarpara Kotrung Municipality invites sealed quotations from bonafied agencies/suppliers for doing different types of "Pathological Investigations" for the OPD and IPD patients of Mahamaya Sishu -0-Matrimangal Kendra. The quotation to be submitted in a sealed envelope mentioning name of work, quotation no. and date at the top of the envelope. 
Quotation is to be submitted addressing, Chairman, Uttarpara Kotrung Municipality during office hours as per the scheduled mentioned below: 

1 

2 
3 

01. Critical Date: 

4 

SI.NO. 

5 

C 

(1)Date of uploading of quotation 08/09/2023 (2)Last date of submission of quotation is 16/09/2023 by 3pm 

02.Specification of the work to be done: 

(3)Date of opening of quotation is 16/09/2023 at 5pm 

Delivery of Reports at the earliest 

Agencies having valid GSTIN Number, PAN, Trade License, P Tax issued by the competent authority, having sound credentials, I.T Return (for last quarter of 2020-2021 and Financial Statement 
for the year 2020-2021(P/L & Balance Sheet) are entitled to participate in the quotation process. 

Collection of samples from the Pathology Unit of Mahamaya Sishu-0-Matrimangal Kendra 

Doing the Investigation by skilled technician Checking of reports by doctor 
03.Criteria to participate in the quotation: 

04. The name of the Investigations are mentioned below: 
Tests under Histopathology 
Bone Marrow Procedure & Reporting for HPE(Bed Side) Trucut(Core) Biopsy Procedure & Repoting (Bed side) Biopsy (Single Slide) 
Biopsy(lf more than one slide) 

Date:08/09/2023 

Cervical PAP(Bed Side) 

Date:08/09/2 023 

Cervical PAP 

Visit us at - www.uttarparamunicipality. in 
New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 

Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality@gmail.com 
Tele: 033 2663 4095 / 7298 



7 
8 
9 
10 

SI. 

UTTARPARA-KOTRUNG MUNICIPALITY 

11 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

4 

5 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
21 
22 
23 

24 

25 
26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

FNAC Material(Bed Side) 
FNAC : Review 
USG Guided FNAC 
USG Guided Pleural Fluid Trapping USG Guided TRUCUT Biopsy Procedure & Reporting 

Tests under Haematology, Biochemistry, Hormone Assay, Microbiology, Immunology, Cytology, Clinical Pathology. 
(ROUTINE & SPECIAL TESTS) 

17- Hydroxy Progesterone 
24-Hrs.Urinary VMA 
24-Hrs Urinary Copper 
24-Hrs.Urine Free Cortisol Test 
24-Hrs.Urine for Calcium /Creatinine Ratio 24-Hrs.Urine for Protein 
24-Hrs. Urine for Microalbumin 24-Hrs. Urine for Creatinine 24- Hrs. Urine for Creatinine Clearance Test 24-hrs Urine Nor Metanephrine 24-hrs Urine Metanephrine 
24-Hrs. Urine for AFB 
24-Hrs.Urine for Urea 
24-Hrs. Urine for Uric Acid 
24-Hrs. Urine for Calcium 24-hrs. Urine Protein/Creatinine Ratio 5 HIAA (Spot Urine) 2nd Line Anti Tubercular Drugs Abnormal Cells(Blood) 
Absolute Neutrophil count 
Absolute Eosinophil count 
Absolute Lymphocyte count 
Absolute Basophil count 
Absolute monocyte count 
Acid Phosphate (ACP) 

ACE(Angiotensin Converting Enzyme) ACR: Microalbumin Creatinine Ratio (24 hrs) ACR :Microalbumin Creatinine (Spot) AMH 

ANA (Anti Nuclear Antibodies)(Latex) ANA (HEP-2) with Titre 

ANA(immunoflourescence) ANA Profile 

Anti Acetyle Chloride esterage(Anti-Ach) receptotor Ab 
Anti Beta 2 glycoprotein(lgG) 

New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 Visit us at - www.uttarparamunicipality.in Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality@gmail.com Tele : 033 2663 4095 / 7298 



UTTARPARA-KOTRÜNG MUNICIPALITY 
36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

4 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

Anti Beta 2 glycoprotein(IgM) 
Anti Perietal cell Antibody(with titre) 

Anti Insulin Antibody 
Anti Perietal cell Antibody(without titre) 

Androgens (Testosterone & DHEA - S) 
APTT 

Amylase 
Aldehyde test 
AFB Stain (Tissue) 
AFB : Wound 
AFB :Fluroscence (BAL/Resp./Fluid/Pus/Sputum/Urine) 
AFB :Gene expert M.Tb(Sputum/Bal/Resp.) AFB :Gene expert M.Tb(extra Pulmonary sample) AFB:Smear Fluroscence(tissue) 
AFB stain(Z- N Stain) (Fluid/Sputum/Pus/Urine) -Each Anti HCV/HCV(Elisa/CMIA) 
Anti HCV/ HCV 
ADA (Adenosine De Aminase) 
ACTH(Adreno Corticotrophic Hormone) 
AFP(AIfa feto protein) 
Anti Ds DNA Antibody 
Anti JA2 Antibody 
Aldosterone 
Albumin 
Anti CCP Anti body(AB) 
Anti Cardiolipin lgG Ab 

Anti Cardiolipin lgM Ab 
Anti TPO Ab 

Anti Phospholipid Antibody(lgG & IgM) Anti TSH Receptor Antibody 
Anti Smooth Muscle Antibody(Anti SMA) Anti Thrombin lI| 
Anti Thyroglobulin Ab 
Anti LKM1 

Anti Mitochondrial Antibody 
Anti GAD Antibody (65) 

Anti GBM Antibody 
Anti Phospholipase A2 Receptor(PLA2R) Antibodies Alkaline Phosphatase (Alka.Phos) 

ASO (Immunoturbidity) 
Anti TTG(Tissue Transglutaminate) lgA 
Anti TTG (Tissue Transglutaminate) Total 

Allergy Profile(SAT) 
Aspergillus lgM Antibody 
Aspergillus lgG Antibody 
B-2M(Beta-2 Microglobulin) 

New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 
Visit us at - www.uttarparamunicipality. in 

Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality@gmail.com 
Tele :033 2663 4095 / 7298 



UTTARPARA-KOTRUNG MUNICIPALITY 
82 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 
106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 
114 

115 

116 
117 

118 
119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

B-2 Glycoprotein lgG & lgM 
BCR ABL (Quanlitative) 
BCR ABL (Quantitative) 
BRAF Mutation 

BRCA -1 & 2 Germline Mutation 
Bactec AFB Culture(Pus/Sputum/Urine/ 
Endomatrial/Fluid/Mens.Blood) -Each 
Bactec AF8 Culture(Tissue) 
Band Cell 
BT, CT 

Bilirubin (Total) 
Bicarbonate(HCO3-) 
Blood Group & Rh factor 
Blood for Strongyloids Stercoralis Blood Culture(Aerobic) per Site Blood Culture(Anaerobic) per Site Beta HCG 

BUN(Blood Urea Nitrogen) 
C-3 (Complementary 3) 
C-4 (Complementary 4) 
C-Peptide Level(Fsting) 
C-Peptide Level(0ne Hr. after Meal) C-ANCA 

C/S: Fungal(Automated with MIC Value) /S: Semen(Automated with MIC Value) C/S: Ascitic Fluid(Automated with MIC Value) C/S:Diabetic Tissue(Automated with MIC Value) C/S:Fluid(Automated with MICValue) c/S: Pus(Automated with MIC Value) C/S: Swab(Automated with MIC Value) C/S:Throat Swab[Automated with MIC Value) c/S:Stool(Automated with MIC Value) 
C/S:Sputum (Aerobic/Anaerobic) - Each(Automated with MIC Value) C/S:High Vaginal Swab(Automated with MIC Value) c/S:Conjuctival Swab(Automated with MIC Value) C/S:Pyogenic(Automated with MIC Value) 
C/S:Urine(Automated with MIC Value) 
C/S:Tissue(Automated with MIC Value) 
c/S:Wound Swab(Automated with MIC Value) c/S:Compound Sodium 
Lactate Injection IP 
(Automated with MIC Value) 
C/S;ETT(Automated with MIC Value) 
C/S:Breast Milk(Automated with MIC Value) C/S Catheter Tip(Automated with MIC Value) C/S: Injection(Automated with MIC Value) 

New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 Visit us at -www.uttarparamunicipality.in Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality @gmail.com 
Tele :033 2663 4095/ 7298 



125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 
131 

132 
133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

uTTARPARA-KOTRUNG MUNICIPALITY 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 
160 

161 
162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

C/S: Pharyngeal Swab(Automated with MIC Value) 
C/S: Tracheal Tube(Automated with MIC Value) 
C/S: MTB Complex(Automated with MIC Value) 

C/S: Urethral Swab(Automated with MIC Value) 
CD 25 

CD 4 

Creatinine 

Cholesterol 
CPK 

CPK (MB) 
Calcium (Ca) 
Ceruplasmin 
Chikungunya lgM 
Complete Haemogram/ CBC 
Coagulation Profile-1 
Coagulation Profile-|| 
Copper(Serum) 
Chloride (CI) 
Coombs Test (Direct) (Gel Method) Coombs Test (Direct) 
Coombs Test (Indirect) 
CRP (C -reactive Protein) 
Cortisol ((AM / PM /Noon) - Each CEA ( Carcinoembrynic antigen) Cell Block 

Cytomegalo virus lgG 
Cytomegalo virus lgM 
CA 19-9 
CA 15-3 
CA 125 

Cystatine C 
Cytogenic Study 
Cytogenetic Study for Bone Marrow 
Chlamydia lgG & lgM 
Chromogranin A (Plasma) 
Collagen Profile 
Comprehensive Metabolic Panel (CMP) 
DC 

D-Dimer 
Dengue Elisa [Ag(NSI) & Ab(lgM & IgG)] 
Dengue Elisa [Ab(lgG & igM)] 
Dengue Elisa Ag (NS1), Ab (IgM) 
Dengue Elisa Ab(lgM) 
Dengue Elisa Ab(lgG) 
Dengue Elisa Ag(NSI) 
DHEA 

New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 
Visit us at - www.uttarparamunicipality.in Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality @gmail.com 

Tele : 033 2663 4095 / 7298 



/171 
172 
173 

174 

175 
176 
177 

178 
179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 
190 

191 
192 

193 
194 
195 
196 
197 

198 

199 
200 
201 

202 
203 
204 

205 
206 
207 

208 
209 

210 
211 

212 

213 

214 
215 

216 

DHEA-SO4 

Dual Marker 

FR 

ARPARA-KOTRUNG MUNICIPALITY 

ESR 

E2 (Estradiol/Estrogen) 
E3 (Estriol-Unconjugated) 
E2 (Estrogen) + Progesterone EBVCA(Epstein Barr Viral Capsid Antigen)lgM Electrolytes Profile 
EGFR 

EGFR Mutation Molecular Study Endotoxin Assay 
Erythropoietin(Serum) Extra Dilution(Ferritin) 
Extra Dilution((Prolactin) 
Extra Dilution(Beta-HcG) 
Extra Dilution(TSH) 
Factor VIll Activity Anti Haemophilia � A Factor Xa Antibody 
FDP(Fibrinogen Degration Product) First Line Anti Tubercular Drugs FISH for CLL Panel 
FISH for Her 2 neu 
FISH for MDS Panel 
FISH for Myeloma Panel FISH Test 
FLEAR for PNH 
FLOW for PNH 

Flowcytometry Acute Leukaemia Panel Flowcytometry CLPD Panel 
Fetal Haemoglobin by HPLC Fluid: Protein 
Fluid: Biochemistry, Cell Count & Type Fluid :ADA Pleural 
Fluid : Malignant Cell(PAP) Fluid ADA Ascitic 
Fluid: Cytology, Biochemical, Cell Count, Cell Type Fluid:ADA CSF 
Fluid: ADA Peritonial 
Fluid: Amylase 
Fluid: Lipase 
Fluid:Cell Count & Type 
Fluid:Fungal Stain 
Fluid : Fungal Stain(BAL Fluid) 
Fluid:LDH 
Fluid : Albumin 

New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 
Visit us at - www.uttarparamunicipality. in 

Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality @gmail.com 
Tele : 033 2663 4095 / 7298 



223 

224 

225 

226 
227 
228 

221 

222 

229 

230 
231 

232 

233 
234 

219 

235 

220 

236 
237 

238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 

218 

244 

246 
245 

248 
247 

249 
250 

251 
252 

217 

253 
254 

255 
256 
257 

258 
259 
260 

261 
262 

Fluid: Cell Block 
Fluid: Chloride 
Fluid: Glucose 

AARPAKH-KOTRUNG M 

Fluid :Gram Stain 
Fluid : PAP Stain 
Fluid : Ph 

Fluid: Sugar 
Fluid : Triglyceride 
Fluid : SAAG(Serum Ascitic-Albumin Gradent) Fibrinogen Assay 
FT3 

FT4 

Free Light Chain Ratio (Serum) Free Androgen Index(FAI) 
Ferritin 
FSH 

Folate(Folic acid) 
Fructosamine(Serum) G-6PD (Quantitative) 
G-6PD (Qualitative) 
GNRH(Gonadotropin Realing Hormone) Galactomannan Assay for Aspergillosis Gastrin Level 

Hb 

Genexpert + AFB Culture Genexpert Study (CBNAAT) 

GGT 

Gram stain (Single specimen) GH( Growth Hormone) 

GTT(Glucose Tolerance Test) :3 samples GDH (Glutamate Dehydrogenase) 
HAV(0gM /igG) -Each 
Hb, TC, DC 
Hb, TC, DC, ESR (Blood R/E) Hb, TC, DC, ESR, PLT 

Hbe(Envelope)Ab Hbc(Core)Ab 
Hbe(Envelpoe)Ag Hbc(Core)Ag 
Hbc(Core) Ab(igM) 
Hbc(Core) Ab (Total) 
HCV(lgG) 
HCV(IgM) 
HCV-Genotype HCV RNA 
HCV(Ag) 

New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 
Visit us at - www.uttarparamunicipality. in 

Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality@gmail.com 
Tele: 033 2663 4095/ 7298 

MUNICIPALITY 



263 

/264 

265 
266 

267 

268 

269 

270 

271 

272 

273 
274 
275 

aTARPARA-KOTRUNG MUNICIPALITY 

276 

277 
278 
279 
280 
281 

282 
283 

284 
285 

286 

287 

288 

289 

290 
291 

292 

293 

294 

295 

296 

297 

299 

300 

301 

302 

303 
304 

305 
306 

HE 4 

307 

HBS Ab(Hepatitis B Surface Ab) 

Hepatitis B Viral DNA Quantitative(PCR) BIood 

HAV Viral DNA Load Detection(Quantitative) 

Hepatitis 'B' Profile -| 

Hepatitis 'B' Profile -| 

Haptoglobin(serum) 
Herpes-1&2 IgG 
Herpes-1&2 IgM 
HDL Cholesterol 
HbsAG (Immunochromatography) 

HbsAg(lgG) 
HbsAg(Elisa/CMIA) 
HbsAG{Antibody) 
HbA1C( Glycosylated Hb) 
HIVI & || (Card) 

HIV P24 Antigen Study 

HIVI & II (Elisa) 

HIV I & |I (Western Blot Test) 

Haemoglobunopathy Screening Test(HPLC)/ Hb-Electrophoresis 

HEV (IgG/ IgM) -Each 
HLA-B27(PCR) 
HLA CW 06 

HOMA-IR 
Homosysteine 
HPV-DNA Detection & Typing Cervical Scrapping 

HSV(PCR) 

298 IgM(Immunoglobin 

Inhibin-A 

Inhibin -B 
Insulin(Fasting) 
Insulin(PP) 
Inorganic Phosphorus 
IgA 
IgF-1 
IgG(Immunoglobin G) 

IgGG4 
IgE 
Immunoglobulin Profile 
IL-6((Interleukin-6) 

Iron & TIBC / Iron Study 

IHC(Breast Prognosis Marker) 
IHC(Final Diagnosis Panel) 
IHC(Single Markar) PDL -1 
IHC(Single Marker) - Ki67 

New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 

Visit us at - www.uttarparamunicipality.in 

Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality@gmail.com 
Tele: 033 2663 4095 / 7298 

M) 



ATTARPARA-KOTRGNG MUNICIPALITY 

308 
309 

310 

311 

312 

313 

314 

315 

316 
317 
318 
319 
320 
321 

322 
323 
324 
325 

326 

327 
328 
329 

330 

331 

332 

333 

334 

335 

336 

337 

338 

339 

340 

341 

342 

343 

344 

345 

346 

347 

348 

349 

350 

351 

352 

353 

Immunofixation Electrophoresis Complete Panel with B2M 
Immunofixation Electrophoresis(Serum) 
Immunofixation Electrophoresis(Urine) 
IPT(Immuno Pheno Typing) 

Karyo Typing for Genetic Disorder 

Karyo Typing for Couple 

Karyo Typing (Product of Conception) 

Karyo Typing(Single) (Mozaicism, 100 Cell) 
Karyo Typing(Chromosomal Breakage) 

Karyo Typing : Single(20/30 Cells) 

Karyo Typing from Peripheral Blood 
KRAS & NRAS Mutation 

KLB Stain 

KOH (Tissue) 
KOH(Skin Scrapping) 
KFT (Kedney Function Test) 
Lactate Test 

Lap Score 
Leishmania(KALA AZAR) rk-39 Antibody(Serum) 

LDH-I (Heat Stable Fraction) 
Lipid Profile 
LDL Cholesterol 

LDH 

LFT 

LH 

LE Cell 

Lipase 
Leptospira lgG Antibodies 
Leptospira lgM Antibodies 
Lithium 

Lipoprotein A 
Liquid Based Cytology(LBC) 
LPA(Line Probe Assay) 
Lupus Anticoagulant 
Lung Carcinoma Prima plus(EGFR/ALK/ROS) 
MP (Malaria Parasite) 
MF(Microfilaria) 
Microfilaria Antigen 
Magnesium (Mg*") 
Mycoplasma lgG 

Mycoplasma lgM 
Malaria antigen ( Pf & Pv) 
MCHC 

MCV 

MPN Reflex Panel 

Myeloma Panel 
New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 

Visit us at - www.uttarparamunicipality. in 
Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality@gmail.com Tele : 033 2663 4095 / 7298 



TTARPARA-KOTRUNG MUNICIPALITY 

354 

355 
356 
357 

358 
359 

360 

361 

362 

363 

364 

365 

366 

367 

368 

369 

370 

371 

372 

373 

374 

375 

376 

377 

378 

379 

380 

381 

382 

383 

384 

385 

386 

387 

389 

391 

392 

393 

394 

395 

396 

397 

Myositis Profile 

398 

Myositis Profile lgG : 11 Antigens 
MANTOUX Test (10 TU PPD) 

399 

MANTOUX Test ( 5 TU PPD) 
MSI by IHC 
NT Pro BNP 
NAAT for Gonorrhea 

Nail Clipping 
Nail Scrapping 
Nasal Fluid(CSF) Analysis 
Neutrophil/ Lymphosite Ratio 
NGS 
NSCLC Mutation Panel(EGFR/ALK/ROS-1/C-MET) 

NPN (Non Protein Nitrogen) 
OT Culture per swab{Automated with MIC Value) 

Osmolality(Serum) 
Osmolality(Urine) 
p-ANCA 
Parvo B19 Viral lgM & igG 
PAP for Malignant Cell -3 Sample 

PAP Stain(Ascitic Fluid/Aspirated Fluid/ BAL Fluid/CSF/Pleural Fluid/ Smear) - Each 

Platelet count 
PCR: DNA Analysis for Mycobac tuberculosis(Blood) 
PCR: DNA Analysis for Mycobac tuberculosis(Tissue) 

PCR Basic Colorectal Cancer Panel 

388 Plasma Free Metanephrine 

PCR C-KIT AML(Exon 8,17) 
PCR IgVH Mutation 
PCR MPN Basic Panel(JAK V617F/MPL/CALR) 

390 Plasma Renin Activity 

PCR MPN Reflex Panel-1 
PCR Respiratory Pathogen Panel: Multiplex RT-PCR 
Penta Marker(Maternal Screening) 
PCV 

Phenytoin(Level) 
Plasma Aldosteron Renin Ratio 

Plasma Free Nor Metanephrine 

Plasma Glucose( Fasting/PP/Random) -Each 
Plasma Glucose (PP) 75 g Glucose 2 Hour/1 Hour 
Pneumoslide Panel 

PRA(Panel Reactiver Activity) 
PSA 

PSA Free 

P-Time (Prothrombin time) 
PTH (Parathyroid Hormone) 
Prolactin(PRL) 

New à. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 
Visit us at - www.uttarparamunicipality.in 

Mail us at- utarparakotrungmunicipality@gmail.com 
Tele : 033 2663 4095 / 7298 

P10 



400 

401 

402 
403 
404 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 

411 
412 

413 

414 

415 
416 
417 
418 

419 

420 

421 

422 

423 

424 

425 

426 

427 

428 

429 

431 

432 

433 

434 

435 

436 
437 

438 

439 

440 
441 
442 
A43 

TARPARA-KOTRUNG MUNICIPALITY 

445 

Prolactin Serial Dilution with PEG 

PDL-1 
Potassium (K+) 
Protein Electrophoresis(Serum) 
Protein C Activity Functional 

Protein C Antigen 
Protein S Activity Functional 
Protein S Antigen(Free) 
Procalcitionin 

Progesterone 

Pus R/E(Gram Stain & AFB) 
Peripherial Blood Smear 
Quadruple Marker 
RA Factor(Immunoturbidimetry) 

Reticulocyte Count 

RDW 
Rubella lgG 

430 Stool OBT(Day-1) 

Rubella lgM 
ROMA 
RQ-PCR for BCR ABL(Quantitative) 
Renal Function Profile 

Scrub Typhas IgG (Elisa) 
Scrub Typhus lgM 
Serum Bile Acid 

Serum Calcium(Albumin Adjusted) 
Sex Hormone Binding Globulin 
Scl 70 
Slit Skin Smear for AFB 

Stool R/E 
Stool 0BT 

Stool 0BT(Day-2) 
Stool OBT(Day-3) 
Stool OPC,OBT 
Stool OPC 

Stool OPC, Ph 
Stool Ph 

Stool for Reducing substance 
Stool for Clostridium Difficile Toxin 
Stool for Calprotectin 
Stool for H-Pylori Antigen 
Sodium(Na+) 
Sodium(Na) + Potassium(K+) 
Sodium + Potassium + Chloride 
SGOT(ASAT) 
SGPT(ALAT) 

New G T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghty (West Bengal), Pin-712258 

Visit us at - www.uttarparamunicipality.in 
Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality(@gmail.com 

Tele : 033 2663 4095 / 7298 



445 
446 
447 

448 

449 

450 

451 

452 

453 

454 

455 
456 

457 

458 

459 
460 

461 

462 
463 
464 

465 

466 

467 

468 

469 

470 

471 

472 

473 

474 

475 

476 

477 

479 

480 

481 

482 

483 
484 

485 

486 

487 

488 

nARPARA-KOTRUNG MONICIPALITY 

489 

Semen Analysis 

490 

Sickling Test 

Sputum for Fungal Stain 
Sputum : PAP Stain 

Sputum : AFB(Fasting Sample) 
Sputum : AFB(Post Bronchoscopy) 

Sputum : AFB(Random Sample) 
Sputum : AFB(Day -1) 
Sputum :AFB(Day-2) 
Sputum: AFB(Day -3) 
Sperm DNA Fragmentation 
Sputum(Morning):Gram Stain 
Sputum R/E(Gram Stain & AFB) 
Sputum : Giemsa Stain Pneumocystis Jiroveci 
Swab R/E(Gram Stain & AFB) 
SSA-Antibody (Ro) 
SSB-Antibody (La) 
Stone Chemical Analysis 
T 790 M(Peripherial Blood Smear) 
TB:PCR DNA(Endomatrial) 
TB : PCR DNA(Tissue/Sputum/Pus/Urine)- Each 
TB : PCR DNA(Blood/Mens.Blood/BAL Fluid/Fluid) - Each 

478 TSH 

TB : PCR DNA(Semen) 
TB: PCR RNA(Blood/Sputum/Tissue/Pus/ Fluid) -Each 

TC, DC 
TC(RBC) 
TC(WBC) 
TC, DC, ESR 
TB-Gold 

TB- Platinum 

Thyroglobuline 
T3 

T4 

T3, TSH 
T3, T4, TSH 
T4, TSH 
Thrombophilia Profile -I 
Thrombophilia Profile -| 
Triglyceride (TG) 
Testosterone 
Testosterone, Free 
Total Protein 

TORCH ( IgG) 
TORCH ( IgM) 
Thrombin Time 

New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 
Visit us at -www.uttarparamunicipality.in 

Mail us at -uttarparakotrungmunicipality@gmail.com 
Tele: 033 2663 4095 / 7298 



491 

492 
493 
|494 

495 

496 
497 
498 

499 

500 

501 

502 

503 

504 

505 

506 
507 

508 

509 
510 

511 
512 
513 
514 

515 

516 

517 

518 

519 

520 

521 

522 

523 

524 

525 

526 

527 

528 

529 
530 

531 

532 
533 

534 
535 
536 

aRPARRA-KOTKaNG MONICIPAUY 
Toxoplasma lgG 
Toxoplasma lgM 
Toxic Granules 
Triple Marker 
Typhoid lgM/Typhi Dot-M 

Typhi-Dot lgG & lgM 
Troponin I (Quantitative) 
Troponin I(Qualitative) 

TPHA 

TIBC 

Trop-T 
Trop-T(Quantitative) 
Trough Tacrolimus(TO) Level 

TZANC Smear 

Urine : AFB (Day 1) 

Urine : AFB (Day 2) 

Urine : AFB (Day 3) 
Urine R/E 
Urine for Ketone 

Urine for Bence Jones Protein 

Urine for Chyle 
Urine for Bile salt 

Urine for Bile Pigment 
Urine Urea 

Urine for sUgar 
Urine for Pregnancy test 

Urine for Pregnancy Colour Test 

Urea 

Uric acid 
Urethral Specimen for Gram Stain 

Urine : AFB 

Urine for Potassium(K+) 
Urine for Sodium(Na+) 
Urine for Protein Creatinine Ratio 

Urine for Reducing Substance 
Urine for Non-Glucose Reducing Substance 
Urine for Myoglobin 
Urine Albumin 
Urine Protein 
Urine FENA(Fractional Excretion of Na+) 
Urine for Beta HcG 

Urine: Malignant Cell(PAP) 
Urine for Ph & Chloride 
Urine: Multi Drug Screen Test (6 Drug Panel) Vaginal Swab for PAP Stain 
Valporic acid 

New G T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hoohlv (West Bengal), Pin -712 250 
Visit us at -www.utarparamunicipality.in 

Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality@gmail.com 
Tele: 033 2663 4095/ 7298 



537 
538 
539 
540 

541 

542 

$43 

S44 

545 

S46 

rARPARA-KOTRUNG MUNICIPALITY 
Von Willibrand Factor(VWE) 
VLDL-Cholesterol 
VDRL(Rapid Plasma Reagin) 
VDRL(Titre) 
Vitamin D3,25 hydroxy(OH) 
Vitamin B-12 

Vitamin B6 

Water Culture per Sample 
Widal test 

Widal (Agglutination) Test 

05.0ther terms and conditions: 

The quotationer should quote his rate including all taxes and keeping the conformity with the existing market price. 

The quotationer may remain present during opening oft quotation. The quotationer should quote hic rate in Indian Rupee including all taxes and other cost including supervision. 
06.Payments only to be made on the basis of availability of fund after the investigations have been done with proper checking of bills in all respect. 

07.For obtaining permission of issuing quotation documents a prayer will have to be submitted to the Chairrman, of this Municipality with due production of original certificates- Credentials/ documents. The authority does not bind itself to accept the lowest quotation and reserves the right to accept or reject any or all quotations without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

Memo No.1/4979(4) 

Copy forwarded to: 
1.Finance Officer,UKM 
2.Executive Officer,UKM 
3.Notice Board at UKM 
4.Acting Medical Superintendent(MSMK) 

Chairman 

Uttarpara Kotrung Municipality 

Uttarpara Kotrung Municipality 

Visit us at - www.uttarpararnunicipality.in 

Date:08/09/2023 

chaityn 

New G. T. Road, Uttarpara, Dist. Hooghly (West Bengal), Pin -712 258 

Tele : 033 2663 4095 / 7298 
Mail us at - uttarparakotrungmunicipality@gmail.com 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

